
PACHET ARTICOLE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 71477700

Data publicarii	18.07.22	Coduri CPV	44800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.037,36 RON - 1.037,36 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA EMAIL 0.75L BUC 12 19.53 234.36 2 VOPSEA IN ULEI DSIVERSE CULORI BUC 30 19.32 579.60 3 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 12 8.50 102.00 4 REZERVA TRAFLET MICROFIBRA BUC 10 2.73 27.30 5 SET LACUIRE CU TAVITA BUC 10 9.41 94.10
